g Walter Bethke GmbH & Co. KG

Product Group
Three-star grips with hub

DSTF

Product information
« Pilot bore for fit in hub available.

Order Number

DSTF 60
DSTF 70
DSTF 80
DSTF 90
DSTF 100
DSTF 120
DSTF 140

D
mm
60
70
80
90
100
120
140

d
mm
12
14
21
21
21
23
27

Walter Bethke GmbH & Co. KG

Standard Colours
« black

Material

» Base body: Thermosetting plastic
* Hub: zinc-plated steel

D1 H H1 L L1
mm mm mm mm mm
12 24 21 10 25
14 26 23 10 28
24 42 38 10 34
24 38 32 10 34
25 37 33 15 34
28 48 42 15 38
32 53 44 15 38
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